Annexure -5 & 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Jhabua Power Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27 March 2019; List of creditors as on: 22 February 2021

List of operational creditors (Workmen)
(for creditor claims received as of 17 February 2021 electronically and/or physically)

(Amount in %)

SIL Name of authorised Name of work man | Identification Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim Amount of claim [ Remarks, if any
No. representative, if any No. contingent claim | mutual dues, that under verification not admitted
may be
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of ‘Whether related | % voting share in CoC, if set-off
admitted claim party? applicable
1 HARSH BAHL 2,027,152 1,316,326 |Employee Dues No - 710,826
TOTAL 2,027,152 1,316,326 710,826

Page 6 of 11




